
OSCIA Branded Clothing Order Form

Date:

Shipping Address:

Phone:

Notes:

Price incl. tax Quantity
Mens or

Ladies
Size(s)

Total for this 

item

$36.00

$15.00

$38.00 UNISEX

$41.00 UNISEX

$52.00

$55.00

$68.00

$90.00

$76.00

$77.00

$93.00

$95.00

$111.00

*Shipping extra.

Name (c/o):

Email:

Please return to Kathleen Pentland by email, mail, or in person. Please make cheques payable to OSCIA.

Note: e-transfers are also available; please contact Kathleen for details.

Mail/In-Person: 1-367 Woodlawn Road W, Guelph, ON N1H 7K9.  Email: kpentland@ontariosoilcrop.org

Polo T-Shirt (Green)

T-Shirt (Black)
add $3.50 for 2-4XL

Fleece Hoodie (Green)

Zip-up Hoodie (Black)

Long Sleeve Dress Shirt 

(Black OR Green)

Spring Waterproof Jacket 

(Black)

ADD ON: SEEK-TEST-ADOPT on back

Total:

Short Sleeve Dress Shirt (Black)

Soft Shell Jacket (Black)

ADD ON: SEEK-TEST-ADOPT on back

Cx2 Puffy Vest (Black)

Lightweight Mercer Vest 

(Black)

Packable Puffer Vest (Black)

$
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