

## **OSCIA Branded Clothing Order Form**

Please return to Kathleen Pentland by email, mail, or in person. Please make cheques payable to OSCIA. Note: e-transfers are also available; please contact Kathleen for details. Mail/In-Person: 1-367 Woodlawn Road W, Guelph, ON N1H 7K9. Email: kpentland@ontariosoilcrop.org

Grassroots Innovation

Date:	Name (c,	Name (c/o):					
Shipping Address:							
Phone:	Email:	Email:					
Notes:							
				Mens or		Total for this	
		Price incl. tax	Quantity	Ladies	Size(s)	item	
Polo T-Shirt (Green)	ŕŕ	\$36.00					
T-Shirt (Black) add \$3.50 for 2-4XL		\$15.00					
Fleece Hoodie (Green)		\$38.00		UNISEX			
Zip-up Hoodie (Black)		\$41.00		UNISEX			
Short Sleeve Dress Shirt (Black)	1	\$52.00					
Long Sleeve Dress Shirt (Black OR Green)		\$55.00					
Cx2 Puffy Vest (Black)		\$68.00					
Lightweight Mercer Vest (Black)		\$90.00					
Packable Puffer Vest (Black)		\$76.00					
Soft Shell Jacket (Black)		\$77.00					
ADD ON: SEEK-TEST-ADOPT on back		\$93.00					
Spring Waterproof Jacket (Black)		\$95.00					
ADD ON: SEEK-TEST	<b>F-ADOPT on back</b>	\$111.00					
					Total:	\$	

\*Shipping extra.

Total: \$